
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Stijn van Reeth 141 180 160 206 145 63 252 691 172,8 943 236

2 Antoinette Gijzel 195 170 211 196 208 20 80 785 196,3 865 216

3 Pascale Robijns 157 146 189 117 185 50 200 637 159,3 837 209

4 Robert van Alen 147 122 169 135 161 58 232 587 146,8 819 205

5 Henry van Steenis 194 170 204 191 173 20 80 738 184,5 818 205

6 Annette Koster 156 167 136 135 172 51 204 610 152,5 814 204

7 Toos van Nispen 172 159 163 163 169 38 152 654 163,5 806 202

8 Leen Schaap 211 188 169 216 187 7 28 760 190,0 788 197

9 Martin Koster 171 175 157 142 148 39 156 622 155,5 778 195

10 Freddy Schijf 190 166 166 168 167 24 96 667 166,8 763 191

11 Sandra Janssens 137 114 123 101 145 66 264 483 120,8 747 187

12 Johan van Nispen 185 153 137 160 180 28 112 630 157,5 742 186

13 Pascal Kimmel 193 145 177 148 156 21 84 626 156,5 710 178

14 Guy Janssens 203 148 167 152 179 13 52 646 161,5 698 175

Deelnemer Scratch

1e Dame
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Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Antoinette Gijzel 195 170 211 196 208 785 196,3

2 Leen Schaap 211 188 169 216 187 760 190,0

3 Henry van Steenis 194 170 204 191 173 738 184,5

4 Stijn van Reeth 141 180 160 206 145 691 172,8

5 Freddy Schijf 190 166 166 168 167 667 166,8

6 Toos van Nispen 172 159 163 163 169 654 163,5

7 Guy Janssens 203 148 167 152 179 646 161,5

8 Pascale Robijns 157 146 189 117 185 637 159,3

9 Johan van Nispen 185 153 137 160 180 630 157,5

10 Pascal Kimmel 193 145 177 148 156 626 156,5

11 Martin Koster 171 175 157 142 148 622 155,5

12 Annette Koster 156 167 136 135 172 610 152,5

13 Robert van Alen 147 122 169 135 161 587 146,8

14 Sandra Janssens 137 114 123 101 145 483 120,8

Zomertoernooi 13
Scratch


